List of Stakeholders as on Date: 14-03-2024

List of Operational creditors (Government Dues)

Name of the corporate debtor: Aventura Components Private Limited;
Date of Commencement of Liquidation: 15-01-2024;

(Amountin )
Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount |Amount of
Amount Whether % of Amountof | Amountofany ofclaim | claim |Remarks
S1. No. Name of creditor Date of . Amount of claim | Nature of . contingent | mutual dues, that . ’
. Amount claimed . . covered by related voting . not under ifany
receipt admitted claim ; claim may be setoff . .
guarantee party? sharein admitted | verificatio
Commissioner State Tax/VAT,
1 [Department of Trade & Taxes, 2/13/2024 502,952,510 502,952,510 GST No
Govt of NCT of Delhi
o [MrMurleedhar Bande, Deputy | ; /)9 119,114,245 119,114.245 | CST/VAT No
Commissioner, Mumbai
3 [TmtK Nithya, Assistant 3/11/2024 2,637,211 2637211 |  GST No
Commissioner, Chennai
Total 624,703,966 | 624,703,966.00 26.76%

o




